
PODESTA • BALDOCCHI
HOKISTS — DECORATORS

Main Office, 224 Grant Avenue, San Francisco

GlfT SHOP

Phone 781-6200

1 Si

DRESS PLAITING AND
TUCKING

Advanced Pleating 545 Mmod St 2d Fl
Arthur » San Francisco Pleating Co 4^5 &J St 5th

•DRESS SHOPS

DRESSMAKERS
Alma Dressmaking Shop 444 I moo St
Am> » Dreasmak.nf A Alterations 133 Geary St
Rm 718

Annie • Studio '£1 Bush St
Apron Shop 6^46 Ce.r> Blvd
Benilda* Custom Dressmaking Xii Geary St Rm
629

Bert* Dressmaking A Alteration 714 Brooks Bros
Bldg

Bonsvoionta Man* Mrs 1783 Sac Jew Av
Camay Sewing Shop &M Geary Bivd
Campbell Jesnnic 283 Connecticut St
Chin Jim Sewing Co 450 Green St
Cooper Gledy. 133 Geary St Rm 617
Custom Nook JSB5 2tih St
Deo* • Destgning 35U Oimslead St
Dila's Gowns IZ7H am, Av
Edith Anny 200 6th Av

• Sewing Shop 126 Mavnard St
" libel Mr. 2100 29th Av

Eunice* Studio Of Design 1325 Ocean Av
Evelyn* AJterauoas 628 Jones St
Floyd Elvers H Mrs 685 25th Av
Franceses • Dress Shop 2000 Lawtoo St
Freelsnd Freda 1121 Leavenworth St
Gerry s Dressmaking 1740 Church St
Hammond Mabel A 263 Cumberland St
Hansen Virguua 1043 TarsvaJ St
Home Sueko Mrs 2128 Clement St
House Of Char 1204 Green St
Jackson Sadie Mrs 817 Pierce St
Jacob Fntu Dressmaking ??*? 32d Av
Janeue's Dressmaking A Alterations 251 Kearnv

St Rm 410
Jefferson Gladys Mrs 75 Lobos St
Jindras Exclusive Dressmaking 2359 Chestnut St
Johnston Antoinette M Mrs 311 Shreve Bldg
Katie* Sewing Shop 1567 Powell St
Kim Kee Co HI Trenton St Apt 3
Kuehn Marft Mrs 3225 Laguna St Apt 2
Lilhana Drraamaking 1317 Pine St
Lisa Alteration 1506 Vallejo St
Lowe Eva 1555 Washington St
Lvov Oigs 1665 Clay St Apt 4
Madame Cardoxa Dressmaker 2135 Chestnut St
Msison Marta 616 Brooks Bros Bldg
Mane Fashions 419 Shreve Bldg
Mary Dressmaking A Alterations 3613
Sacramento St

Mary • Style Dress Shop 144 Leland Av
Norma Alteration* 2906 Octavta St
Reynolds Mund Mr* 133 l«n Si Km 7tM
Rose's Studio 882 Gear* St
Rosemane a Of San Francisco 1005 Market St Rm
304

Sakaye Irene Alterations 3408 California St
Shakespea.- Haute Couture 59 New Montgomery

Stamo BeUo 414 18th A*
Strassman Tony Mrs 361 6th Av
Sylvia's Dressmaking A Alterations 35 West

Portal Av
Traub Pauline S Mr* 34 HiU St
Vogue Shop 19S7 Divisadero St
Vona Florence M Mrs 1355b 12th Av
Wing Weh Co 317 Columbus Av
Wong Mabel Yung Mrs 118 Jasper PI
Woo Ying Y 1550 Hyde St
Yolanda Mode 1654 Union St
Young Harriet C 650 Stanyan St Apt 304

DRESSMAKERS* SUPPLIES
So-Rile Custom Made Dress Forms 309 West

Porta. Av
Winer Loui* Co 593 Mission St

DRUGGISTS' SUNDRIES
Pacific Sundry Supply 5735 Mission StfWn Sales Co 1135 Miasm) St
Rosen Sales Co 1939 29th Av
Rubin Variety Sale* 360 Pine St
Three Star Co 4ti Brannan St

DRUGGISTS—RETAIL
ABC Rexall Drug 1501 Polk St
A-G Pharmacy 3636 Array St
AOne Pharmacy 17S5 Noriega St
A P Pharmacy 1000 Larkin St
Ace Pharmacy 2505 Nonega St
Agnew » Manna Drugs 2301 Chestnut St
Alhambra Drug Co 2300 Polk St
Alt* Drug Co 701 Osk St
Alia Plata Pharmacy 2999 Washington St
Ames Drug Co 601 Laguna St
Anderson Pharmacy 500 Castro St
Arrow Pharmacy 439 Cortland Av
ATCHISOVS PHARMACY

1807 Wth STMm
TELEPHONE 824-35*0

Atlas Pharmacy 330 Stockton St
BAB Pharmacy 2655 Balboa StBAM Drug Co 325 Bush St

DRUiGISTS—RETAIL—CONTT)
Bay Medical Group Pharmacy 1431 Van Ness A.
Ba> Vie- Pharmacy 6157 Geary Blvd
Bel Mar Pharmacy 4900 3d St
Bell Pharmacy 2799 24lh St
Bernar* Owl Drug Store 701 Market St
Bowerman". Lakeside Pharmacy 2501 Ocean Av
Bowerman * Pharmacy Inc 498 Post St
Bowerman's Pharmacy Inc 201 Jackson St
Boyson's Pharmacy 998 Valencia St
Broemmels Prescription Pharmacy 450 Sutter St
Rm 410

Broemmel's Prescnpuon Pharmacy 384 Post St
Rm 226

Burton's Pharmacv 2016 Chestnut St
Caesar Drug Co 5151 Mission St
Cal^Mecucal Pharmacy 3595 California St
CareUa Pharmacy 2049 Irving St
Castro R* Pharmacy 1301 Castro St
Cathay Retail Pharmacy 1319 Mason St
Central Drug Co Inc 4494 Mission St
China Pharmacy 1035 Grant A-.

Civic Center Pharmacy 1198 Market St
Clay Grant Pharmacy 756 Grant Av
Clay Kearny Pharmacy 660 Kearny St
College Pharmacv 1501 Ocean Av
Conlon's Drug Store 2855 Judah St
Comer Pharmacy The 2298 Union St
Coronet Pharmacy 3500 Geary Blvd
Daniel* Pharmacy 943 Geneva Av
Day Retail Drug Co The 461 Powell St
Daylin Druje* 500 Sutter St
n.nl,.- Drug* 35<) Buy St
DewlV Muirrruicy 756 Irving St
Dinn'a llurrruiry 1601 Mission St
Dwernu « Pharmacy 3149 Mission St
Eddy Taylor Pharmacy 200 Eddy St
Eve rgreen Pharmacy 5601 Geary Blvd
Fairmont Pharmacy 801 Powell St
Family Pharmacy 5851 Geary Blvd
Faverman Drug Co 500 Larkin St
Fillmore Drug 1101 Fillmore St
Financial District Pharmacy 50 Leick-sdorlT St
Foaso's Pharmacy 500 Valenoa St
Fom Plata Pharmacy 1390 Market St Rm 116
Francisco's Parkmerced Pharmacy 77 Cambon Dr
Fuller Pharmacy 5009 3d St
Geary Drug Co 5350 Geary Blvd
Geary -Fourteenth Medical Pharmacy 5001 Geary

Golden Gate Hospital Pharmacy 1065 Sutler St
Golden Stale Pharmacy 2450 San Bruno Av
Green's Eye Medical Pharmacy 1601 Octavia St
Green* Pharmacy 500 Divtsadero St
Hall* New Centre Pharmacy 2300 Clement St
Hamilton Alex Pharmacy 596 OFArreD St
Hibbard Prescriptioo Pharmacv 598 Guerrero St
Home Drug Co loc 1200 Union St
Hub Pharmacy 1700 Market St
Industrial Medical Pharmacy 720 20th St
International Drag Co 2481 Mission St
Jackson Powell Pharmacy 890 Jackson St
Jjv - Pharmacy 2448 San Bruno Av
Jim * Drugs 22 Peace Plaza
Joe* Pharmacy 5199 Geary Blvd
Jon... Pharmacy 2200 Irving St
Keck. Pharmacy 311 Medico Dental Bldg
Kotan Pharmacy 2300 Mission St
LAI. Sunset Drug La 1669 Fillmore St
Landson Itiarmscy 2250 Vicente Si
Lane lYcscripuoo Pharmacy 252 Pheian Bidg
Letand Avenue Pharmacy SS Leland Av
Leoehana Pharmacy 501 Haight St
Lewm Drug Co 500 Geary Si
Urn Center Pharmacy 780 Jackson St
Lloyd's Pharmacy 500 Pressdio Av
Lovotlj-Rosst Pharmacy 329 Columbus A*
Lovoili's Prescription Pharmacy 450 Suiter Si
Lowell Sundries 1901 Hayes St
Mandarin Pharmacy 895 Washington Si
Mar Vista Pharmacy 3035 TaravaJ Si
Marshall s West Portal Pharnasey Inc 186 West

Portal Av
Medical Arts Pharmacy Inc 2000 Vso Ness Av
Medical Pharmacy Stonestown 595 Buckingham
Way Lobby

Medico Dental Pharmacy 432 Sutter St
Mercury Pharmacy 1201 Church St

Drug Center 33 3d St
Merrill". Drug Center 1091 Market St

rag Center 905 Market St
Millard* Pharmacy 1845 Polk St
Miraloma Pharmacy 673 Portola Dr
Mission Bcale Itiarmacy 320 Mission St
Mismon Terrace Pharmacy 1801 San Jose Av
Model Pharmacy 500 Balboa Si
Monterey BouleVard Pharmacv 701 Meniere* Blvd
Montgomery Pharmacy 440 Monigomerv St
Mortar A rWJe 2300 California Si Rm 101

H -iica! Pharmacy 3905 Sacramento Si
Rm 101

Murphy* j%af*Bs*y £*S6 24th Si
Mu.^'* 2RM San Bruiv Av
Mylan»Yor Pharmaosts 220 O FArreU St
Neon Pharmacy 2901 Van Ness A*
New Mission Pharmacy 2765 Miasaon St
Ninth A Judah Pharmacy 1399 9th Av
Olympic Pharmacy 693 Post St
Original Broemmel Pharmacy 2300 Fillmore St
Overland Pharmacv 1055 TaravaJ St
P R S Pharmacy 2233 Post St Rm 105
Pacific Drug 1530 Haight St
Pacific Height* Pharmacy 2436 Fillmore St
Parkview Get Discount Dept Store Pharmacy 11

Lskcshore Plaza
Parkview Pharmacy 2600 Judah St
ftj n Sj.e 2030 Market St
Paylese Drug Store 3975 Alemany Blvd
Pharmaceutical Service Co 785 Market St Rm 507
Phy **i*na Pharmacy 516 Sutter St Rm 311
Physicians Pharmacy No 2 655 Sutter St
Plaxa Pharmacy 1664 Stockton St
Portoij Pharmacy 737 Portola Dr
Pcwt-Srott Pharmacy 220S Post St

ORtGO1STS—RETAIL—CONTD
Reliable Rexall Drug Co 801 Irving St
Re* Drug Co 4800 MtssMn St
Riaho Pharmacy 126 New Montgomery St
Richard * Russell Drugs 1973 Ocean Av
Roma Rexall Pharmacy 585 Columbus Av
Rosa* Drug Co 1600 Stockton St
Roth Drug Co 2001 Irving St
Royal Pharmacy 700 Sutter St
S A S Drug Co 1399 46th Av
Ssbtm* Pharmacy 1796 Union St
Safety Pharmacy 1600 Hyde St
Safeway Drug Center 5260 Diamond Heights Blvd
Saint Franci* Memorial Hospital Pharmacy 901
Hyde St

Saint Mary Prescription Pharmacy 2166 Hayes St
San Francisco Eye A Ear Hospital Pharmacy

1801 Bush Si
Scully Owl Drug Co 1770 Fulton St
Sea Cuff Pharmacy 301 28th Av
Shell Building Pharmacy 102 Bush St
Shumate » Inc 2390 Sutter St
Sir Francis Drake Pharmacy 460 Powell St
Star Pharmacy 498 Castro St
Sunset Medical Pharmacy 3923 Judah St
Surf Owl ReaaB 3C21 Noriega St
Sutro Pharmacy 25 Point Lobos Av
Sutter r^ofessionaJ Pharmacy 2300 Sutter Si
Tamier Drug Store 1805 Irving St
Tars-Park Pharmacy 2254 TaravaJ St
Taraval Medical Pharmacy 950 TaravaJ St
Terminal Drug Store 501 Mission St
Thnft Dm* Go 9 West Portal Av
T.—i-r Reaa!! Drugs 370 Sansome St
Twenty Two Nmety Nine Post Medical Pharmacy

2299 Post St
Union Plaxa Pharmacy 2001 Union St 1st Fl
Valencia Medical Pharmacy 1640 Valencia St Rm

ValuKing Drugs 701 Clement St
Village Pharmacy 2570 Ocean Av
VbBtacion VaDey Pharmacy 100 Leland Av
Walgreen Drug Co 135 Powell St
Walgreen Drug Co 2656 Mission St
Walgreen Drug Co 1524 Polk St
Walgreen Drug Co 719 Clement Si
Walgreen Drug Co 2125 Chestnut Si
Walgreen Drug Co 1344 Stockton St
Walgreen Drug Co (Br) 245 Winston Dr
Walgreen Drug Co <Bri 981 Market St
Walsh Owl RetaL 2978 16th St
Wamoeks Pharmacy 4056 BaJboa St
Waxman Pharmacy 210] Fillmore St
Wee Leprechaun the 555 California St Concourse
West Coast Pharmacy 601 Irving St
Westwood Pharmacy 1524 Ocean Av
White Cross Drug Co 2261 Van Ness Av

DRUGGISTS—WHOL
Allied Brachemacal Laby 33 Berry St Rm 4
Allied Frost Drug Co 2415 17tb St
Aronab Product* Co 580 Bryant St
Drug Sundries Co 635 Teaas St
Guth C Rodoipb 276 Post St Rm 504
Ham Product* 580 Bryant St

INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE
DRUG CO INC

449 LJTTLEFiQj) Av
SOUTH SA.N FRANCISCO
TELEPHONE 781-3485

Kearny Wholesale Drug Co 450 Potrero Av
Penla Products Inc 425 2d St
Stahl Ducnbuung Co Inc 154 7ih St
Top's Company 570 Monterey Blvd

'DRY CLEANERS

ELAINE CLEANERS, 3387 Sacramento St
'94118i Tel 931-8129 (See Index To

DRY GOODS—RETAIL—COVTD
Vogue Fabrics 2215 Market St

DRY GOODS—WHOL
Bioomcrmft 575 Massson St 4th Fl

Chatham Blankets Inc 833 Market St Rm 419
Custom Line Designer A Manufacture 13 Pear! St
Dsvis Sidney Fabrics 589 Miaxson St
Decorators Walk 415 Jackson St
Fietdcrest Mill Inc 619 Pacific Bldg
Glaasel A Co 562 Mission St Rm 508
Glaasel Geo Co 562 Missson St Rm 508
KroU Bona Fabrics 444 Jackson St
Laager M I Fabrics 619 H swarm St 4th Fl

Lazarus M H A Co Inc 151 Unaon St Rm COS
Munter Cart Co Inc 587 Masssoo St
Myers L Co 668 Howard St

Pioneer Woolen Co 524 Tilden Sk« BJdg
Robson Root E 714 f
Schagen Paul 711 i

Stackpnol Textiles 820 Massson St 3d Fl

Strobeim A Romann 445 Jackson St
Sunset House Inc 1000 Brannan St
Town Tex Fabrics 447 Minna St
Zuckerman Fsnncs 435 Jacksoo St 1st Fl

DRY ICE—MFRS AND
WHOLESALE

Abel Carbonic Products Inc 2Z77 Me Kmnon Av

'DUMB WAITERS

HOME ELEVATOR CO. I4M 15th St <M103
Tel 821-0543 'See Index To Advertkseri

DUPLICATING MACHINES
Brooks Copy Corp 56 Dorman Av
Dopy-Copia 80 Stonestown Mail Rm 111
Gestetner Corp California Diruaoo 134 2d St
Hi-Speed Duplicating Co 566 Golden Gate Av
Nc-rd Distributors 306 Ttlden Sal Bldg
Researchers Of San Fraacssco 1903 Fillmore St
San Fnwdsco Dupbcaung Co 26 OTArrefl St Rm
506

Speedway Copy System 582 Hofaart Bldg Rm IK

"DUSTERS—MANUFACTURERS
BECK LEON COMPA.VY. 1070 Foksom St. Tel

881-2858

u


